IB MYP TEACHING STAFF — CONSULTATION TIMES 2022/23

Teacher

Time, day and room number

e-mail address

obijelonjic@mioc.hr

1. Ms Bijelonji¢, Ozana Thursdays 10:30 - 11:15, Cinema Hall
. Wednesday 12:15 - 13:00 (Mioc bell time) 713 acopic@mioc.hr
2. Ms Copi¢, Aneta . <
Wednesday 13:20 - 14:00 (GGG bell time) 213
., . Wednesday 10:35 - 11:20 (Mioc bell time) N2 . .
3. Ms Frani¢, Sylvia . sfranic@mioc.hr
Wednesday 10:20 - 11:00 (GGG bell time) N2
. . Mondays 11.25 - 12.10 (Mioc bell time) in P3 . .
4, Ms Furdin, Mirela ) . mfurdin@mioc.hr
Tuesdays 16.45 - 17.25 (GGG bell time) in P3
. Mondays 11.25 - 12.10 (Mioc bell time) in Z2 egaal@mioc.hr
5. Mr Gaal, Emil i :
Mondays 16.45 - 17.25 (GGG bell time) in Z2
dkos@mioc.hr
6 Ms Kos. Darii Mondays 8:30-9:30, b b
. s Kos, Darija . . ibzagreb-
! Fridays 8:00-9:00; in M8 -
myp@hi.htnet.hr
Ms Kos Jelena Mondays 11.25-12.10 ( Mioc bell time) . .
7. ) . kos@mioc.hr
Mondays 17.30-18.10 ( GGG bell time) 212
. Monday 12:15-13:00 ( Mioc bell time) N9 .
8. Mr Filip Vrbanec . fvrbanec@mioc.hr
Thursday 19:00-19:40 ( GGG bell time) N9
.. .. . tmamic@mioc.hr
9. Ms Mami¢, Tonéika Currently on sick leave
Monday 12:15-13:00 ( Mioc bell time) in M6 smsever@mioc.hr
10. Ms Markota Sever, Sandra . .
Monday 16:45-17:25 (GGG bell time) in M6
ol Monday 14. oo - 14.40 (Mioc bell time) inJ 3 dmatijasic@mioc.hr
11. Ms Matijasic, Dubravka
. . Friday 9:30-10:15 Mioc bell time) in Z14 zmavracic@mioc.hr
12. Ms Mavracic, Zrinka . .
Monday 11:10-11:55 (GGG bell time) in Z14
Ms Mihalic Skocak, Maja Thursday 12:15 — 13:00 (MIOC bell time) in Z3 o .
13. . s mmihalic@mioc.hr
Thursday 11:50 — 12:30 (GGG bell time) in Z3
Wednesday 10:30-11:20(MIOC bell time)
14. Ms Miheli¢ Srdeli¢, Utrinka Wednesday 16:25-17:00 (MIOC bell time) gym umsrdelic@mioc.hr
area
., Mondays: 10:35 - 11: 20 (MIOC bell time) in P9 iperic@mioch.hr
15. Ms Perié, Idana ] )
Mondays 10:20 - 11:00 (GGG bell time) in P9
. Tuesdays 13:55 - 14.40 (Mioc bell time) in M11 jraguz@mioc.hr
16. Ms Raguz, Jelena ) .
Tuesdays 15.45 - 16.25 (GGG bell time) in M11
. L. Monday 15:35 - 16:10 (Mioc bell time) in Art room . .
17. Ms Rismondo, Kristina . . krismondno@mioc.hr
Monday 15:00 -16:40 GGG bell time) in Art room
- . Thursdays 11:50-12:30 (MIOC bell time) in M10 . .
18. Ms Selisek Butina, Loreana . . Isbutina@mioc.hr
Thursdays 12:15 - 13:00 (GGG bell time) in M10
Tuesdays 10:35-11:20 (MIOC bell time) in J3
19. Ms Siladin Lada y ( . ) Isiladin@mioc.hr
Tuesdays 10:20-11:00 )GGG bell time) in J3
20 Ms Spalj, Eva Tuesdays 9.25 - 10.10 (Mioc bell time) in 213 espali@mioc.hr
' Tuesdays 16.45 - 17.25 (GGG bell time) in Z13
. Tuesday 11:25 - 12:10 (MIOC bell time ); P3 sskrnjug@mioc.hr
21. Ms Skrnjug, Senka y ( . ) ug®
Tuesday 11:05 - 11:45 (GGG bell time); P3
- . Tuesdays 9.25 - 10.10 (Mioc bell time) in Z8 ztoplican@mioc.hr
22. Ms Topli¢an, Zrinka

Tuesdays 9.15 - 9.55 (GGG bell time) in Z8

Please email the homeroom/subject teacher before coming to the consultations at least

one day before.
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